C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
Low Voltage Directive (EU) 2014/35
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
The CE marking may be used if all relevant and effective EC Directives/Regulations are complied with.
Page 1 of 3
This certificate of conformity is based on an evaluation of a sample of the above-mentioned
product. Technical Report and documentation are at the License Holder's disposal. This is

The CE marking may be used if all relevant and effective EC Directives/Regulations are complied with.
Page 3 of 3
Identification: Type Designation
AC-1:
Ue:AC220V,AC380V,AC690V,1140V
Ie:200A
CJX2-250C
AC-1:
Ue:AC220V,AC380V,AC690V,1140V
Ie:250A
CJX2-115,CJX2-150,CJX2-170,CJX2-150C,CJX2-200C
CJX2-250C
Number of Poles       : 3 Poles
Conventional Free Air
Thermal Current (Ith) : 150A(CJX2-150C),250A(CJX2-250C)
             200A(CJX2-115,CJX2-150,CJX2-170,CJX2-200C)
Impulse Withstand Voltage: 8.0kV
Rated Insulation Voltage : 1140V
Co-ordination Type       : Type 2
Conditional Short-circuit
Current(Iq)      : 50kA
Pollution Degree : 3
IP Code : IP20(CJX2-115,CJX2-150,CJX2-170)
          IP00(CJX2-150C,CJX2-200C,CJX2-250C)
Control Circuit
Us      : AC24V,36V,48V,110V/120V,220V/230V,380V/400V
Issued in conjunction with TÜV Rheinland
license R 50702612 0001.